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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 09 May 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER BUL, 23/04/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M1/2M. Sultana 531134 26/03301M 2M 1M 1M 2MD31/01/2019

 2 JILL DOO GAR, 03/05/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/03052M 2M 2P 3M 1MB08/05/2019

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK MAT, 02/05/2024, R1, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 19/01411M 6P 4P 7P 7PD18/03/2020

 4 TONIGHT MAT, 02/05/2024, R1, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1N. Goodwin 540453 10/01723M 6M (FEL)P 3P 3MD10/12/2019

 5 HUT SIX GAR, 10/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/2J. Taylor 537643 26/02485M 4M 1M 1M 3MD23/09/2019

 6 ZIPPING CHANDLER GAR, 03/05/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M2/1/1L. Goodwin 529938 16/02174M 2M 1M 1P 5MD07/02/2019
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 1 RATTLIN' CHARM GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, P

GOS, 23/04/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts 5/5P. Tobin 575485 1/01601P 2P 2P 2P 3PB28/07/2022

 2 MY MOON SHADOW MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 574150 1/0851P 6P 8P 4P 4PB19/06/2022

 3 STAR ELISE MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Edmunds 569456 0/01342P 3Y 2Y 4P 3PB31/12/2021

 4 HANK MCCOY MAT, 02/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Sinclair 576478 0/01173PD03/09/2022

 5 NEO'S DREAM MAT, 02/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Edmunds 569461 0/0932P 5Y 3Y 8PD31/12/2021

 6 KNIGHTED STORM MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/0753P 7P 4PD26/09/2022

 7 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL MAT, 29/04/2024, R1, P

GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01034P 3P 3P 5P 4PB25/11/2021

 8 MARVELLOUS DUNN 3 GOS, 25/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0945P 2P 7P 3P 4PD14/04/2022

 9 ZIPPING HOFF MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Goodwin 563549 0/0584PD18/09/2021

 10 ZIPPER ZONE MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Cartwright 570716 0/0725P 4P 8P 3P 5PD31/03/2022
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 1 BLACK BOOK IT First start M/1C. Lamb 574791 0/00D06/07/2022

 2 CANYA BELIEVE IT First start M/1M. Lill 578805 0/00D06/11/2022

 3 MARVELLOUS DUNN 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0945P 2P 7P 3P 4PD14/04/2022

 4 SAMARA SHINE MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Mckinnon 576439 0/0426PB23/08/2022

 5 BUMPY BLUE GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Woods 569358 0/0727P 7P 5P 2PB13/02/2022

 6 MEKONG RUBY 3 MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0626P 7P 7P 3P 7PB04/06/2022

 7 STEEL BUGS 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0556P 5P 4PD11/04/2022

 8 SPORTY WOW GOS, 25/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Chandler 573677 0/0515P 5P 6PD08/06/2022

 9 DUKE'S INTEREST RIS, 20/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568116 0/0485Y 8P 4PD27/01/2022

 10 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/0486P 5PD26/09/2022

 11 ROLE MODEL GAR, 27/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0448P 6P 6P 7P 6PB17/12/2019

 12 MISS RIOT RIS, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0426Y 8P 7P 6P 7PB26/11/2021

 13 KNIGHTED BUZZ 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/0397P 6PD26/09/2022

 14 MERCY MUS, 27/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/0356P (BDN)P 8PB03/12/2021
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 1 AUSSIE TILLY MAT, 02/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Eberand 577743 1/01542P 1P 2P 6P 3PB30/10/2022

 2 DELPHIE BELLE GAR, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Howard 565234 1/02017P 2P 2P 4P 2PB30/11/2021

 3 MONTICELLO GOS, 30/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 576143 1/01633P 6P 3P 1P 3PB20/08/2022

 4 ADORABLE BELLA GOS, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Woods 565543 1/01454P 3P 1P 4P 2PB20/11/2021

 5 CURYO DANCER 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 574153 1/01446P 7P 2P 2P 4PB19/06/2022

 6 CHANTILLY MAT, 02/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/01414P 6P 2P 3P 6PB04/05/2021

 7 LOCHINVAR CHAOS GAR, 27/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 574468 1/01356P 3P 1P 3P 4PD22/06/2022

 8 FUN KEY DUCK 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Davis 572259 1/01282P 3Y 1Y 7Y 7YD02/05/2022

 9 GOLDEN PHASE RIC, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Halligan 576476 1/01206P 3C 1PB03/09/2022

 10 TALK ABOUT BETTY 2 DAP, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 577167 1/01116P 1PB10/10/2022

 11 FIRECOP 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0725P 5P 8P 7P 6PD30/04/2021

 12 MARVELLOUS DUNN 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0945P 2P 7P 3P 4PD14/04/2022

 13 MEKONG RUBY 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0626P 7P 7P 3P 7PB04/06/2022

 14 STEEL BUGS 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0556P 5P 4PD11/04/2022

 15 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/0486P 5PD26/09/2022

 16 KNIGHTED BUZZ 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/0397P 6PD26/09/2022
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 1 ROCKY REEF 1 WPK, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1B. May 560663 23/92625P 3P 2P 4Y 2PD04/02/2021
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 1 MARCUS FIRE GAR, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 2/1/1C. Last 566411 14/93065P 3P 1P 2P 1PD15/12/2021
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 1 ROCK ARTIST MAT, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Taylor 556488 8/72226P 1P 1P 3P 5PB16/03/2021
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 1 GOOD PUB FEED GAR, 04/05/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2L. Goodwin 565386 10/51831P 4P 1P 4P 6PD20/08/2021

 2 TAKE MY BET GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Vines Jr 557742 7/51536P 1P 3P 6P 6PD12/04/2021
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 1 SUNRISE BLUES MAT, 01/05/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 559950 2/12101P 3P 5P 3P 2PB31/05/2021

 2 RIGHT MOVE GAR, 27/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2J. Woods 569355 4/32071P 8P 1P 5P 1PB13/02/2022

 3 DIVER'S DAUGHTER MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2G. Robertson 569129 4/32011P 3P 1P 4P 5PB29/01/2022

 4 ONE RUN SHORT MAT, 11/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3S. Boyd 565566 3/22011P 4P 1P 3P 5PD03/12/2021

 5 SIGN ACTION MAT, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4M. Sinclair 576479 2/11981P 3P 1P 3PB03/09/2022

 6 FRANKIES GIRL MAT, 15/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4C. Last 564428 2/11831P 4P 3P 3P 5PB03/11/2021

 7 FERNANDO QUALITY MAT, 02/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Sultana 561700 10/33522P 1P (FEL)C 1C 1PD18/06/2021

 8 ONE REASON MAT, 29/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Howard 565739 5/42643P 1P 1P 3P 1PD13/12/2021

 9 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Vines Jr 557741 5/22042P 4P 8P 1P 1PB12/04/2021

 10 SCARLET'S ROCKET MAT, 02/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Boyd 558949 4/31773P 7P 3P 5C 2PB15/05/2021

 11 YEAH BEAR MAT, 29/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Darcey 563224 1/01323P 6P 3P 7P 4PD15/09/2021

 12 FUN KEY DUCK 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Davis 572259 1/01282P 3Y 1Y 7Y 7YD02/05/2022

 13 EXALTED FIRE 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/01022P 8P 7P 6P 5PB02/04/2020

 14 TULSA KING RIS, 28/11/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4M. Sultana 553816 8/11911Y 1Y 4P 3P 5CD20/01/2021

 15 FABULOUS RYAN 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Last 568611 5/42165P 1P 2P 3P 2PD10/02/2022

 16 MR. FLYING TIGER RIS, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Sweetman 561780 5/31885Y 3P 3P 2P 3PD31/07/2021

 17 JACK JACK BINKS 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2J. York 567289 4/31682P 5P 3P 5P 3PD09/01/2022

 18 ROYAL TIGER GOS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 575176 2/11654P 4P 3P 4P 1PD06/07/2022

 19 STRIDING TIGER GAR, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Goodwin 575175 1/0149(FEL)P 4P 2P 1P 2PB06/07/2022

 20 PATCHY RUM MAT, 04/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Akers 555463 12/111477P 6P 6P 8P 1PD21/02/2021

 21 SUNRISE SURPRISE MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Mckinnon 555435 4/21356P 3P 1P 8P 8PB15/02/2021

 22 NO COMMENT KAOS GAR, 19/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 551568 1/01338P 1P 3P 2P 3YB03/11/2020
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 23 RUM NIGHT GAR, 17/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Moroney 552403 4/11256P 1P 6P (DQF)P 4PD17/12/2020

 24 TALK ABOUT BETTY 1 DAP, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 577167 1/01116P 1PB10/10/2022

 25 APACHE GHOST GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41118P 7P 7P 8P 1PB05/04/2021

 26 FOR THE KIDS GAR, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. York 572817 1/01058P (FEL)P 4P 3P 6PB01/04/2022

 27 KNIGHTED FOXY RIC, 05/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 5/11004P 3P 6P 6M 7MB06/12/2019

 28 INFRARED FLASH GOS, 25/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mcintosh 568417 4/2997P 3P 6P 5P 7PB04/02/2022

 29 MICKEY DAWN 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0965P 7P 6P 3P 8PB28/11/2021

 30 MIDNIGHT CRISIS GAR, 27/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barber 560463 2/0845P 7P 4P 5P 6PD24/06/2021

 31 WOOKEY MAT, 29/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Davis 553237 7/6794P 5Y 8Y (FTF)P 5YD31/12/2020

 32 DOUG JUDY 3 DAP, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Moroney 552406 4/2784P 7P 7P 7P 4PD17/12/2020

 33 KNIGHTED SHADOW MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3754P 8P 6P 8P 4PD07/03/2019

 34 FIRECOP 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0725P 5P 8P 7P 6PD30/04/2021

 35 KHALEESI'S JEWEL WPK, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 549395 2/0718P 7P 4P 4Y 6PB13/09/2020

 36 AUSSIE AUDREY MAT, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Campbell 557642 2/1698P 5P 4P 7P 8PB12/04/2021

 37 JAGGER STYLE MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/0666P 7P 7P 5P 8PD20/06/2021

 38 FIRST SENT MAT, 08/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Last 554433 2/1658P 7Y 6P 7P 4PD31/01/2021
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 1 ROCKY REEF 2 WPK, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. May 560663 23/72625P 3P 2P 4Y 2PD04/02/2021
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 1 GOLD RUSH LAD WPK, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*S. Grey 552039 13/92644P 4P 2P 1P 1PD26/11/2020

 2 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Rees 542220 15/71496P 8M 4M 5P 1MD08/02/2020
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 1 JACK JACK BINKS 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. York 567289 4/01682P 5P 3P 5P 3PD09/01/2022

 2 SHE'S A BUMPY GAR, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 569360 8/12496P 1P 2P 1P 2PB13/02/2022

 3 FABULOUS RYAN 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 568611 5/02165P 1P 2P 3P 2PD10/02/2022

 4 FLYING GODDESS GAR, 04/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 573586 5/02076P 7P 1P 1P 1PB11/06/2022

 5 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Vines Jr 557741 5/22042P 4P 8P 1P 1PB12/04/2021

 6 BIG BOY WILSON 2 GAR, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Bowe 554900 7/41688P 7P 4P 1P 2PD01/01/2021

 7 PIT LANE MAT, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Miller 564266 4/11477P 5P 6P 1P 3PD11/10/2021

 8 EXALTED FIRE 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/11022P 8P 7P 6P 5PB02/04/2020

 9 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0965P 7P 6P 3P 8PB28/11/2021

 10 DOUG JUDY 2 DAP, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 552406 4/0784P 7P 7P 7P 4PD17/12/2020
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 1 MEKONG RUBY 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0626P 7P 7P 3P 7PB04/06/2022
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 1 BIG THUNDER DAP, 02/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4H. Rylands 562058 10/13362P 1C 7C 3C 3CD30/04/2021

 2 GARDEN PARTY GAR, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Asquith 544965 12/31805P 2P 6P 1P 6PB19/04/2020

 3 BIG BOY WILSON 1 GAR, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bowe 554900 7/11688P 7P 4P 1P 2PD01/01/2021

 4 EXPRESS PEARL RIS, 04/05/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Teofilo 558392 5/01643Y 3Y 2Y 3Y 1YB04/04/2021

 5 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Rees 542220 15/31496P 8M 4M 5P 1MD08/02/2020

 6 CURYO DANCER 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 574153 1/01446P 7P 2P 2P 4PB19/06/2022

 7 BLAZING RASO DAP, 02/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573665 6/01285P 3P 6P 4P (FEL)PB24/04/2022

 8 BATTLE BORN GAR, 04/05/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1S. Davies 538838 15/61231M 7M 8P 4P 4PD01/11/2019

 9 UNLEASH ZAC WPK, 04/05/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 571353 1/01167C 3P 5P 4C 7PD14/04/2022

 10 WHAT A RUSH BGC, 29/04/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/2S. Grey 552045 4/3936P 6P 7P 6P 5PB26/11/2020

 11 DOUG JUDY 1 DAP, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Moroney 552406 4/1784P 7P 7P 7P 4PD17/12/2020
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